Tuesday, September 51

Wednesday, September 6
Monday, September 11
Tuesday, September 26th
Friday, September 29th
Monday, October 9th
October 10t — 13t

Week of October 16"

Tuesday, October 31st

Friday, November 10®
Week of November 20th

November 22nd
November 23rf and 24t

Thursday, November 30
Thursday, December 21%

Friday, December 22nd
Tuesday, January 2"

Monday, January 15%
Wednesday, January 31%

Wednesday, February 14"

SOCDS Calendar Year
2023 — 2024 School Calendar

SOCDS Classrooms Open 4 -5:30pm

Opportunity to signup for Spirit Pizza Cupcake Days and
meet other parents

First Day of School

Zoom Back to School Night 7pm

Johnny Appleseed Day — Wear Red, Yellow or Green
PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day

Indigenous Peoples’ Day School Closed

PEP Food Drive Support MEND

Parent Teacher Zoom conferences

Wear your pajamas (no costumes)
PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day

Veterans’ Day School Closed
Giving Thanks to the Teachers (boxes outside)

Half Day — Pick Up at Noon
Thanksgiving Holiday - School Closed

PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day
PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day

Half Day - Last Day of School Prior to Holiday Break
School Reopens

Martin Luther King Jr. Day School Closed
PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day

Love Everyone Day — Wear Red
Valentines Made in the Classroom no need to send in extra



Monday, February 19%

Thursday, February 29

Thursday, March 7t
Thursday, March 14
Thursday, March 21%
Thursday, March 28
Friday, March 29
Monday, April 227

Tuesday, April 30

Week of May 6
Week of May 13t
Monday, May 27%®
Friday, May 31
Friday May 31%
Thursday, June 13
Friday, June 14%
Monday, June 24"

Friday, August 23

Wednesday, September 4

President’s Day School Closed
PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day

March Dress Up — Fancy Socks

March Dress Up — Backwards Day

March Dress Up — Hat Day

March Dress Up — PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day
Good Friday School Closed

Earth Day

PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day
Wear Pajamas

Teacher Appreciation Week

Parent Teacher Zoom Conferences
Memorial Day School Closed
PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day

Annual Art Show combined with PEP Spring Fling
PEP Spirit Pizza Cupcake Day

Last Day of School -- Half Day for all Students
Summer Camp Begins

Last Day of Summer Camp

First Day of School 2024



